

Roof Crafters of Louisiana Joins Cool Roof Rating Council

Roof Crafters is excited to announce that we have recently become a part of the Cool Roof Rating Council! We will be joining the CRRC as a Class "B" Member.

BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA, UNITED STATES, April 19, 2017
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The Cool Roof Rating Council was established in 1998 in order to help develop more credible and accurate standards for evaluating and labeling the solar reflectance and thermal emittance of roofing products - they are the go-to source for



disseminating information on legitimate cool roof products.

We are so happy to be a part of this esteemed organization and about continuing to provide the highest quality of cool roofing products to our customers. Roof Crafters is constantly striving to do



Roof Crafters is very proud to be part of the Cool Roof Rating Council as a member. Our membership shows our commitment to green roofing." Chuck Magee greener and better roofing. According to their website, being part of the CRRC means we are members of a "non-profit educational organization that helps to implement and communicate fair, accurate and credible radiative energy performance rating systems for roof surfaces." They also work to put money into research for energy-related radiative properties of roofing surfaces and to offer education and support for any parties interested in understanding how these roofing options work.

As we are constantly working to better serve our customers and to meet and exceed the standards of the cool roofing industry, this is an exciting step forward in our progress. Roof Crafters LLC is joining other members of the industry who are devoted to maintaining the highest standard for roof surface and radiative properties and the energy efficiency of roofs. This includes roofing manufacturers, suppliers and distributors along with contractors, consultants, non-profit groups, government agencies and other interested parties.

As a dedicated supplier of e-rated shingles, eco and energy efficient roofing in the Baton Rouge, Hammond and Mandeville and Lafayette areas of Louisiana, we are working harder and harder to serve the needs of our Louisiana clients. We love any chance we get to improve our ability to provide excellent materials and service and we believe becoming part of the CRRC will put us even more in touch with the latest news, technology and needs of our clients in order to help us excel at what we do.

Roof Crafters LLC Raise The Rank 601-551-5877 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.